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1 五所川原市 205-00 2,203 4,869 3.6 3.6 4.4 4.4 1,998 4,832 205 37

2 上北町 407-00 1,107 2,189 1.8 5.4 2.0 6.4 954 2,160 153 30

3 青森市 201-00 2,518 3,244 4.1 9.5 3.0 9.4 1,859 3,128 659 116

4 南郷村 448-00 799 1,018 1.3 10.8 0.9 10.3 657 992 142 26

5 東北町 408-00 1,116 4,366 1.8 12.6 4.0 14.3 1,057 4,356 59 10

6 中里町 383-00 1,126 2,824 1.8 14.4 2.6 16.9 1,029 2,806 97 18

7 野辺地町 401-00 262 410 0.4 14.8 0.4 17.2 129 390 133 20

8 岩木町 341-00 1,353 2,152 2.2 17.0 2.0 19.2 1,200 2,125 153 27

9 十和田市 206-00 3,582 9,230 5.8 22.9 8.4 27.6 3,246 9,169 336 61

10 風間浦村 425-00 84 14 0.1 23.0 0.0 27.6 17 6 67 8

11 大間町 423-00 203 56 0.3 23.3 0.1 27.7 52 33 151 23

12 黒石市 204-00 2,108 2,746 3.4 26.8 2.5 30.2 1,688 2,663 420 83

13 鶴田町 384-00 1,492 2,675 2.4 29.2 2.4 32.6 1,366 2,653 126 22

14 南部町 445-00 425 607 0.7 29.9 0.6 33.2 348 593 77 14

15 大畑町 422-00 224 87 0.4 30.2 0.1 33.2 97 67 127 20

16 大鰐町 362-00 878 898 1.4 31.7 0.8 34.0 680 859 198 39

17 金木町 382-00 914 1,826 1.5 33.2 1.7 35.7 675 1,785 239 41

18 新郷村 450-00 576 1,301 0.9 34.1 1.2 36.9 536 1,294 40 7

19 六ケ所村 411-00 388 2,300 0.6 34.7 2.1 39.0 313 2,290 75 10

20 三沢市 207-00 783 2,374 1.3 36.0 2.2 41.2 695 2,358 88 15

21 深浦町 323-00 733 663 1.2 37.2 0.6 41.8 526 629 207 34

22 脇野沢村 427-00 124 34 0.2 37.4 0.0 41.8 29 21 95 14

23 蓬田村 304-00 340 937 0.6 37.9 0.9 42.6 284 926 56 11

24 名川町 444-00 1,021 1,357 1.7 39.6 1.2 43.9 813 1,320 208 36

25 田舎館村 367-00 1,011 1,292 1.6 41.2 1.2 45.1 830 1,259 181 33

26 小泊村 386-00 27 22 0.0 41.3 0.0 45.1 10 20 17 2

27 七戸町 402-00 629 1,353 1.0 42.3 1.2 46.3 452 1,323 177 30

28 平賀町 365-00 2,320 2,871 3.8 46.1 2.6 48.9 1,945 2,796 375 75

29 東通村 424-00 524 713 0.9 46.9 0.6 49.6 311 683 213 30

30 蟹田町 302-00 195 355 0.3 47.3 0.3 49.9 147 347 48 8

31 平内町 301-00 678 1,149 1.1 48.4 1.0 50.9 472 1,116 206 33

32 弘前市 202-00 6,278 8,444 10.2 58.6 7.7 58.6 5,572 8,312 706 132

33 柏村 326-00 557 1,034 0.9 59.5 0.9 59.6 499 1,024 58 9

34 碇ケ関村 368-00 201 231 0.3 59.8 0.2 59.8 160 223 41 7

35 福地村 447-00 596 730 1.0 60.8 0.7 60.4 476 707 120 23

36 稲垣村 327-00 717 2,417 1.2 61.9 2.2 62.6 701 2,415 16 3

37 岩崎村 325-00 185 126 0.3 62.2 0.1 62.8 108 112 77 14

38 下田町 410-00 561 976 0.9 63.1 0.9 63.7 436 950 125 25

39 車力村 328-00 635 1,990 1.0 64.2 1.8 65.5 605 1,985 30 6

40 佐井村 426-00 154 57 0.3 64.4 0.1 65.5 27 38 127 19

41 森田村 324-00 477 1,155 0.8 65.2 1.1 66.6 452 1,151 25 4

42 横浜町 406-00 361 1,197 0.6 65.8 1.1 67.7 241 1,176 120 21

43 板柳町 381-00 1,700 2,538 2.8 68.5 2.3 70.0 1,629 2,525 71 13

44 階上町 446-00 491 493 0.8 69.3 0.4 70.4 270 460 221 33

45 田子町 443-00 869 1,372 1.4 70.8 1.2 71.7 735 1,347 134 24

46 百石町 403-00 596 1,101 1.0 71.7 1.0 72.7 484 1,080 112 21

47 三厩村 306-00 69 9 0.1 71.8 0.0 72.7 3 1 66 8

48 川内町 421-00 320 535 0.5 72.4 0.5 73.2 175 513 145 22

49 むつ市 208-00 427 817 0.7 73.1 0.7 73.9 210 781 217 36

50 天間林村 409-00 1,129 2,716 1.8 74.9 2.5 76.4 1,047 2,700 82 16

51 平舘村 305-00 108 104 0.2 75.1 0.1 76.5 54 96 54 8

52 五戸町 442-00 2,103 3,172 3.4 78.5 2.9 79.4 1,720 3,100 383 72

53 市浦村 385-00 287 532 0.5 79.0 0.5 79.9 221 522 66 10

54 西目屋村 343-00 239 227 0.4 79.3 0.2 80.1 182 217 57 10

55 尾上町 363-00 913 1,025 1.5 80.8 0.9 81.0 747 992 166 33

56 木造町 322-00 1,978 6,611 3.2 84.0 6.0 87.0 1,905 6,598 73 13

57 八戸市 203-00 2,751 1,935 4.5 88.5 1.8 88.8 1,596 1,733 1,155 202

58 相馬村 342-00 558 998 0.9 89.4 0.9 89.7 526 993 32 5

59 今別町 303-00 334 276 0.5 90.0 0.3 89.9 129 251 205 26
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60 三戸町 441-00 898 1,742 1.5 91.4 1.6 91.5 791 1,722 107 20

61 六戸町 405-00 1,130 2,563 1.8 93.3 2.3 93.9 1,011 2,539 119 24

62 浪岡町 364-00 1,577 2,396 2.6 95.8 2.2 96.0 1,372 2,358 205 39

63 常盤村 366-00 579 1,024 0.9 96.8 0.9 97.0 487 1,005 92 19

64 鰺ケ沢町 321-00 1,039 1,994 1.7 98.5 1.8 98.8 914 1,970 125 24

65 藤崎町 361-00 951 1,332 1.5 100.0 1.2 100.0 836 1,309 115 23

61,511 109,801 100.0 100.0


